  Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: EP1-TS-En-Rev2 • Date: 2025.06.26
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Celesta is a pc-based, scalable auditory evoked potential testing
system. It can be configured according to user needs with various
available modules. It is capable of testing all standard short,
medium, and long latency responses. Additionally, Celesta offers a
VEMP module.

• User manual
• Inventis Software Suite
OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 11748: IP-30 insert earphones
• 10245: B-71 bone vibrator
• 12405: VEMP Handheld Patient Monitor
Celesta
CLINICAL AUDITORY AND VESTIBULAR EVOKED POTENTIAL
  Page 2 of 2  •  Doc.: EP1-TS-En-Rev2 • Date: 2025.06.26
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
COMPATIBLE PARTS:
• Standard gold Tip Trode EcochG electrode cables
• Standard TM EcochG electrode cables
• Standard snap connection cables for pre-gelled electrodes
• Standard cables for disposable cup electrodes
• Standard alligator clip cables
PRODUCT CODES
12380: Celesta – Evoked Potential System (hardware only)
12381: AEP Basic license (includes ABR, eABR)
12382: AEP Plus license (includes Basic license, EcochG, MLR, LLR)
12383: VEMP license (includes cVEMP and oVEMP)
12384: Two-channel enable license
12385: Upgrade from AEP Basic license to AEP Plus
Celesta
CLINICAL AUDITORY AND VESTIBULAR EVOKED POTENTIAL
Celesta is manufactured by:
INVENTIS S.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343